Lisa

Barbara
Michael
Brian
George
Larty
T

Jonathan
Ginger
Harotd
Jason
Keena
Wade
Elizabeth
Seth
Aaron
2ane
Aryeh
Shannon
Christie
John
Kathryn
Kyle
Hoalisa
James
Aaron
Adam
Brad
Carole
Chris
Daniel
Elie
Glen
Heather
Jackson
James
Jami
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
leffrey
Jeffrey
John
lonathan
Katherine

Laura
Letha

Usa
Marco
Mark
Michael
Mchammed
Napoleom
Phyllis
Rabert
Samuel
Shyam
Steven
Tatyana

Ingram

Brandt
Gonsiorowski
Kinzelman
Mceue
Wilson
Marsh

Barnes
Cunningham
Keller
Korma
Smith
Rakes "
Pandora
Josolowitz
Kreais
Jones
Alex
Markham
Angel
Moore
Wojdynski
Schneider
McManus
Sicaras
Underhill
Friedman
Dehays
Depaola
Corso
Williamson
Sabbagh
Dugger
Marsh
Reynolds n
Smith
Goldstein
Woda
Stavroff
Brown
Benedict
Royer
Willette
Chipps

Comek

Pugh

Huang

Miller

Wood
Wickline n
Haque

Bell

Elmo

Smith
Rosenthal
Rajadhyaksha
Gladman
Arsh

Ohio Restraunt PAC

National League of Cities.
City of Columbus

Prime AE Group of Ohio PAC

Ohichealth Star Corp PAC

COQ554055

€00210617

1525 Bethel Rd STE 201
2395 Club Rd

660 North Capitol StN.W,

90 W Broad St Rm 109
2333 Brentwood Rd
2666 Brentwood Rd
4200 Randmore Ct
4598 8ridle Path Lane
5400 Preston Oaks Rd
57 Riverview Park Dr
545 E Town St

243 N Sth St

1111 Pierce Ave

543 Greenglade Avenue
7587 Tullymore Dr

339 Sycamore Woods (n
448 € Ferry St

21 East Fifth Street
1480 Dublin Road

415 Stanbery Dr

222 E Schreyer P

1952 Harrisburg Pke

4675 Lakehurst Court, Suite 250

206 East Beck Street
6919 Linbraok Blvd

201 W. First Ave

1058 S Peart St

855 Grandview Ave, #10
75 E Gay St

8000 Walton Parkway, Suite 260

1292 S 4th St

1400 Dublin Road
4944 Buck Thorn Ln.
52 Victorian Gateway
869 Grandon Ave
6726 Monticetlo Lane
1480 Dublin Road
236 Berger Aly

1480 Dublin Road
5833 Heritage Lakes Or
823 Northwest Bivd
759 South 6th 5t

250 Daniel Burnham Sq. Unit 307

1480 Dublin Road

737 Malvern Ave

1480 Dublin Road
8775 Winnoch Ct
4086 Fitzpatrick Blvd
1087 Dennisan Ave
5693 Strathmore Lane
651 Wiltshire Rd

7192 Dublin Rd

6293 Balimer Road
939 N. High St, Ste 206
34782 State Route 683
162 Beatridge Or

1975 Sunbury Road
482 Piedmont Rd
1185 Gwyndale Dr
160 N Stanwood Rd
6121 Huntley Road
175 S 3cd St, Suite 1060
8175 Buttieston Dr

Columbus
Columbus
‘Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Dublin
Oallas
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Worthington
Dublin
Columbus
Detroit
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Grove City
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Oublin
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Mc Arthur
Springboro
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43220
43221
20001
43215
43209
43209
23220
43017
75254
43214
43215
43215
43227
43085
43016
43230
48202
43201
43215
43209
43214
43125
43016
43206
43235
43201
43206
43215
43215
43054
43206
43215
43220
43215
43209
43016
43215
43206
43215
43026
43212
43206
43215
43215
43219
43215
43017
43110
43201
43017
43204
43017
43110
43201
45651
45066
43219
43214
43054
43209
43229
43218
43016

White Castie/CEO

Retired

PNC/Regional President
MKSK/Partner

McCue & Associates/Attorney
Best Efforts
SWACO/Executive Director

Jonathan Barnes Architecture and Design/Principal
Ginger Cunningham and Associates, LLC/Owner

Ohio Capital Corporation For Housing/Executive Director

‘Mount Carmel/Director of Public Affairs
Franklin County/Deputy Administrator
Centene Corporation/Development
Short North Alliance/Executive Director
Triumph Communications/Consultant
Kreais LLC/Principal

City of Columbus/ADA Coordinator
Franklin Township/Trustee

T&M Associates/Engineer
YWCA/President

IM2/Consultant

Veve Creative/Principal

M+A Architects/Architect

SHARE/Chief of Culture

Sicaras Properties/Principal

Underhill & Hodge LLC/Attorney
Columbus City Attorney/Attorney
Connect Realty/Principal
Retired/Retired

Spice Bar & Lounge/Owner

Paul Werth & Associates/Senior Vice President
Stantec/Senior Principal

Smith And Hale/attorney

Marsh Wagner/President

Smith and Hale/Attomey
Elford/President

Greater Columbus Arts Council/VP of Marketing
‘Woda Cooper Companies, Inc./President
Self/Attorney

Smith & Hale/Attorney

Self-empioyed

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc./President

Four Points Real £astate Development/
Grassroots Strategies, LLC/Partner

Comek Law/Attorney

Bake Me Happy/Co-Owner

Advanced Engineering Consultants Ltd/President
Grassroots Strategies, LLC/Partner

The Wood C Estate D«

Schooley Caldwell/Partner

OHDC/Executive

City of Columbus Community Relations/Directar
Retired/Retired

Schooley Caldwell/Partner

Schooley Caldwell/Partner

DLZ/NVice President & Corporate Secretary
AHT/Executive Directar

DLZ/Engineer

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check.
Check
Check
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

10/3/2018
10/13/2018
11/26/2018
11/29/2018
12/18/2018
12/20/2018

01/03/19
01/03/18
01/03/13
01/03/19
01/03/19
01/08/19
01/09/19
01/10/19
01/15/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/13
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/18
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/13
01/17/18
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/13
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/13
01/18/13
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/19
01/18/18
01/18/13
01/18/19
01/18/19
ay/1e/18
01/18/19

$500.00
$1,000.00
$583.12
$1,788.64
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$125.00
$250.00
$65.00
$250.00
$1.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$1,250.00
$150.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$840.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$15.00
$300.00
$250.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$50.00
$2,500.00
$45.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$45.00
$20.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00

01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/18
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/16/19

31A2
31A2



